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Jérdahl

tom Homes, Inc

Available Inventory

MODEL -- HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION - READY IN 90 DAYS OR LESS

SPEC -- FUTURE MODEL INVENTORY

*Pricing reflects additional upgrades added & can possibly be modified pending status of contruction - please inquire with sales team on specific address

1120 46th Ave S
7468 18th St S
5804 Deb Dr W

2747 Westwood St W

2170 Dock Dr W
7358 18th St §

5277 10th St W
2148 Allison Lane W
2144 Allison Lane W
2156 Allison Lane W
2152 Allison Lane W
2195 Allison Lane W
2114 Allison Lane W
2150 Dock Dr

7449 18th St S

2106 Allison Lane W
7477 17th St §

6280 58th St §

3639 17th §t S

7322 18th St S

2165 Dock Dr W
2173 Dock Dr W
2161 Dock Dr W
2103 Allison Lane W
2191 Allison Lane W
2160 Allison Lane W
2136 Allison Lane W
2189 Dock Dr W
2190 Allison Lane W
2193 Dock Dr W
2139 Allison Lane W
2199 Allison Lane W
2143 Allison Lane W
2110 Allison Lane W
7343 18th St S

7362 21st St S

2111 14th St W

1006 Albert Dr W
1504 75th Ave S
6620 57th Ave S
5936 66th St S

7421 18th St S

1038 Albert Dr W
7386 18th St S

3553 47th Ave S
1207 27th Ave W
1046 Ashley Dr W
1345 27th Ave W
7459 18th St S

1077 Ashley Dr W
1338 27th Ave W

20-27
20-1114
20-1051
20-1022
20-545
19-5422
20-967
20-1465
20-1866
20-760
20-1473
20-1891
20-1856

19-7066
19-4656
20-1030
19-6924
18-6164
19-5112
19-5403
19-5888
20-1094
20-932

20-1091
19-5530
19-5796
20-1482
20-1464
20-1467
20-1876
20-944

20-772

19-5895
20-1580
20-1463
20-2697
20-1684
20-2625
20-1471
20-1456
20-1555

20-1557

20-1550
20-1552
20-1517
20-1493
20-1501
20-1606

Stonemill Estates
Eagle Valley
The Wilds
Eaglewood
Brooks Harbor
Eagle Valley
The Wilds
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Eagle Valley
Brooks Harbor
Eagle Valley
Deer Creek
Johnson Farms
Eagle Valley
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Brooks Harbor
Eagle Valley
Eagle Valley
Brooks Harbor
The Wilds
Eagle Pointe
Deer Creek
Deer Creek
Eagle Valley
The Wilds
Eagle Valley
Timber Creek
Eaglewood
The Wilds
Eaglewood
Eagle Valley
The Wilds
Eaglewood

3 level

3 level

3 level

Bi Level

Bi Level

Bi Level

2 Story
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
3 Llevel

3 level

3 Llevel

Bi Level
Rambler
Rambler

2 Story
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
Twin Home
3 level

Bi Level
Rambler
Rambler
Rambler

2 Story

2 Story

3 level

3 level

3 level

3 level

3 Llevel

Bi Level

Bi Level
Rambler

2 Story

2 Story

Jackson 2 Stalll
Abberley 2 Stalll
Abberley 2 Stalll
Walsh 2 Stalll
Benton 2 Stalll
Birch 2 Stalll
Summit 2 Stall

Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall

Jackson 2 Stalll
Jackson 2 Stalll
Charles 2 Stalll
Birch 3 Stalll
Augusta 2 Stalll
Dayton 3 Stalll
Summit 2 Stalll

Charles - Twin F 2 Stall
Charles - Twin F 2 Stall
Charles - Twin F 2 Stall
Charles - Twin F 2 Stall
Charles - Twin F 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stalll
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stall
Jackson - Twin | 2 Stalll

Kittson 2 Stall
Fillmore 2 Stall
Augusta 3 Stall
Falcon 2 Stall
Norwood 3 Stall
Rockford 3 Stall
Douglas 3 Stall
Jackson 2 Stall
Jackson 2 Stall
Charles 2 Stall
Charles 2 Stall
Kittson 2 Stall
Birch 2 Stall
Fillmore 2 Stall
Falcon 2 Stalll
Douglas 3 Stalll
Summit 3 Stall

Spring Parade Home

Added 1/2 Bath
Spring Parade Home

Spring Parade Home

2 Bathroom Option

Spring Parade Home

Mudroom

SP19

Added 1/2 Bath

Added 5th Bedroom
SP19

P P P P P PP PP PP PP PP PP A AP P AP A AP PP A AP AP PP AP PP PP PP PP PP PP

252,800
259.999
266,813
263,720
270,155
266,460
287,955
227,270
227,270
227,325
227,820
230,825
231,010
253,212
255,377
243,954
292,007
317,800
309,900
282,800
218,390
219,470
219,775
225,841
228,928
223,975
225715
226,883
227,640
227,775
228,860
229,630
231,032
231,830
301,688
281,542
381,107
300,538
363,490
380,402
378,957
261,564
270,428
257,885
268,620
271,770
257,977
257,665
303,555
335,019
282,785

WL
WL
JCH
JCH
JCH

WL

WL
JCH
JCH



